
2021-2022 Needham High School Teacher Contacts 
World Languages 

School Language Teacher Contact

Needham High School 

French 
Laura Corkery Laura_Corkery@needham.k12.ma.us
Mary Bashir Mary_Bashir@needham.k12.ma.us

Maurice Louis Maurice_Louis@needham.k12.ma.us 

Latin 
Lauren Downey Lauren_Downey@needham.k12.ma.us
Sam Hotchkiss Samuel_Hotchkiss@needham.k12.ma.us 

Mandarin Yijie Wang Yijie_Wang@needham.k12.ma.us

Spanish 

Cara Van Cott Cara_Van_Cott@needham.k12.ma.us
Heather Sweeney Heather_Sweeney@needham.k12.ma.us

Jen Hopkin Jennifer_Hopkin@needham.k12.ma.us
Josh Wasson Joshua_Wasson@needham.k12.ma.us
Katie Eschle Katie_Eschle@needham.k12.ma.us
Kate Fallon Katherine_Fallon@needham.k12.ma.us

Keara Eagan Keara_Eagan@needham.k12.ma.us
Laura Corkery Laura_Corkery@needham.k12.ma.us

Liliana Contreras Liliana_Contreras-Meador@needham.k12.ma.us 
Miriam Ben-Ur Miriam_Ben-Ur@needham.k12.ma.us 
Monica Carrillo Monica_Carrillo@needham.k12.ma.us


